
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:45:10,00 100

2.  Krzyżostaniak  Agnieszka  SMT Szczecin 1993 00:48:20,00 90

3.  Siedlecka  Alicja
 UKS Sportowiec 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

2007 00:49:00,00 80

4.  Czechyra  Joanna  KS WARTA Poznań 2006 00:52:30,00 75

5.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1983 00:53:30,00 70

6.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1990 00:56:30,00 65

7.  Owczarzak  Paula  Niezrzeszony Batorowo 1989 00:57:30,00 60

8.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka
 Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych

1981 01:06:30,00 55

9.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:27:10,00 50

10.  Gorockiewicz  Sylwia  KS WARTA Poznań 1975 01:29:10,00 45

11.  Tomczyk  Magdalena  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 01:29:30,00 40

12.  Jakubowska  Agata  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1983 DNF DNF

1.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:44:00,00 100

2.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:45:00,00 90

3.  Paluszkiewicz  Jan  Niezrzeszony Masłowo 2009 00:47:10,00 80

4.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:47:50,00 75

5.  Szewczyk  Piotr  WMT Warszawa 1987 00:48:00,00 70

6.  Ratajczak  Miłosz  SKS 64-STO Leszno 1987 00:49:10,00 65

7.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:49:20,00 60

8.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Piekary 1974 00:49:40,00 55

9.  Lutkowski  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony 
Rokietnica

1975 00:50:06,00 50
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10.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:52:40,00 45

11.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:55:00,00 40

12.  Józefowski  Mateusz
 Niezrzeszony Krzycko 
Małe

1987 00:55:40,00 35

13.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1990 00:57:40,00 30

14.  Kos  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Suchy Las 1986 00:57:59,00 25

15.  Lepionka  Rafał  Niezrzeszony Suchy Las 1986 01:00:01,00 20

16.  Taczkowski  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1988 01:02:00,00 18

17.  Buksztynowicz  Jonasz  Niezrzeszony Bełchatów 1988 01:02:02,00 16

18.  Górny  Wojciech
 Niezrzeszony 
Rokietnica

1987 01:05:02,00 14

19.  Grzelczak  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony Środa 
Wielkopolska

1985 01:05:40,00 12

20.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1949 01:05:50,00 10

21.  Kupś  Michał  SMT Szczecin 1983 01:07:10,00 9

22.  Lasowy  Marian  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1955 01:07:30,00 8

23.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 01:12:59,00 7

24.  Marszałek  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Jarocin 1954 01:16:02,00 6

25.  Grzywaczewski  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 01:16:05,00 5

26.  Paluszkiewicz  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Masłowo 1979 01:16:59,00 1

27.  Janiak  Jarosław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 01:28:50,00 1

28.  Orlikowski  Wiesław  TMT Toruń 1957 01:29:40,00 1

29.  Podskarbi  Michał
 Niezrzeszony Środa 
Wielkopolska

1994 DNF DNF

29.  Burzyński  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1962 DNF DNF

29.  Zbroszczyk  Michał  Niezrzeszony Kamionki 1978 DNF DNF

PROJEKT SFINANSOWANY ZE ŚRODKÓW SAMORZĄDU WOJEWÓDZTWA 
WIELKOPOLSKIEGO 



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Siedlecka  Alicja
 UKS Sportowiec 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

2007 00:49:00,00 100

2.  Czechyra  Joanna  KS WARTA Poznań 2006 00:52:30,00 90

1.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:45:10,00 100

1.  Krzyżostaniak  Agnieszka  SMT Szczecin 1993 00:48:20,00 100

2.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony  Złotniki 1990 00:56:30,00 90

3.  Owczarzak  Paula  Niezrzeszony Batorowo 1989 00:57:30,00 80

1.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1983 00:53:30,00 100

2.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka
 Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych

1981 01:06:30,00 90

3.  Jakubowska  Agata  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1983 DNF DNF

1.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:27:10,00 100

2.  Gorockiewicz  Sylwia  KS WARTA Poznań 1975 01:29:10,00 90

1.  Tomczyk  Magdalena  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 01:29:30,00 100

1.  Paluszkiewicz  Jan  Niezrzeszony Masłowo 2009 00:47:10,00 100

1.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:44:00,00 100

1.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:49:20,00 100
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2.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1990 00:57:40,00 90

3.  Taczkowski  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1988 01:02:00,00 80

4.  Buksztynowicz  Jonasz  Niezrzeszony Bełchatów 1988 01:02:02,00 75

5.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 01:12:59,00 70

6.  Podskarbi  Michał
 Niezrzeszony Środa 
Wielkopolska

1994 DNF DNF

1.  Szewczyk  Piotr  WMT Warszawa 1987 00:48:00,00 100

2.  Ratajczak  Miłosz  SKS 64-STO Leszno 1987 00:49:10,00 90

3.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:52:40,00 80

4.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:55:00,00 75

5.  Józefowski  Mateusz
 Niezrzeszony Krzycko 
Małe

1987 00:55:40,00 70

6.  Kos  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Suchy Las 1986 00:57:59,00 65

7.  Lepionka  Rafał  Niezrzeszony Suchy Las 1986 01:00:01,00 60

8.  Górny  Wojciech
 Niezrzeszony 
Rokietnica

1987 01:05:02,00 55

9.  Grzelczak  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony Środa 
Wielkopolska

1985 01:05:40,00 50

10.  Kupś  Michał  SMT Szczecin 1983 01:07:10,00 45

11.  Paluszkiewicz  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Masłowo 1979 01:16:59,00 40

12.  Zbroszczyk  Michał  Niezrzeszony Kamionki 1978 DNF DNF

1.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:45:00,00 100

2.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:47:50,00 90

3.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Piekary 1974 00:49:40,00 80

4.  Lutkowski  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony 
Rokietnica

1975 00:50:06,00 75

5.  Grzywaczewski  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 01:16:05,00 70

6.  Janiak  Jarosław  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 01:28:50,00 65

1.  Burzyński  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1962 DNF DNF

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA C

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA E



1.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1949 01:05:50,00 100

2.  Lasowy  Marian  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1955 01:07:30,00 90

3.  Marszałek  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Jarocin 1954 01:16:02,00 80

4.  Orlikowski  Wiesław  TMT Toruń 1957 01:29:40,00 75
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